
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
28 
19 
27 
30 
29 

260 
99 
51 
58 

199 
36 
83 

525 
31 

822 
13 
98 
2 

92 
129 
64 
35 
12 
82 
22 
42 
26 
15 
81 

Class 
PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Rafael Traldi 
Guilherme Brito 
Eliton Kawakami 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Matheus Barbosa 
Kioman Munoz 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Odair Delefrati 
Indiana Muñoz 
Kaywan Freire  
Christian Cerciari 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Davi Gomide 
Niko Ramos 
Dhouglas Vinícius 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Felipe Macan 
Willians Sales Piui 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Sandro Paganelli 
Sarah Conessa 
Humberto Turquinho 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Mauricio Mendes Nogueira 
William Dias Rodrigues 
Kevin Fontainha 
Flávio N. Fernandes 
Ronei A. dos Santos 

Laps 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
4 

10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:32.452 
1:32.875 
1:33.102 
1:33.338 
1:33.755 
1:33.765 
1:33.915 
1:34.042 
1:34.047 
1:34.077 
1:34.207 
1:34.299 
1:34.349 
1:34.435 
1:34.604 
1:34.629 
1:34.879 
1:35.028 
1:35.098 
1:35.717 
1:35.777 
1:35.824 
1:35.867 
1:35.922 
1:38.010 
1:38.016 
1:38.727 
1:46.052 
1:50.310 

Diff 

0.423 
0.650 
0.886 
1.303 
1.313 
1.463 
1.590 
1.595 
1.625 
1.755 
1.847 
1.897 
1.983 
2.152 
2.177 
2.427 
2.576 
2.646 
3.265 
3.325 
3.372 
3.415 
3.470 
5.558 
5.564 
6.275 

13.600 
17.858 

Gap 

0.423 
0.227 
0.236 
0.417 
0.010 
0.150 
0.127 
0.005 
0.030 
0.130 
0.092 
0.050 
0.086 
0.169 
0.025 
0.250 
0.149 
0.070 
0.619 
0.060 
0.047 
0.043 
0.055 
2.088 
0.006 
0.711 
7.325 
4.258 

In Lap 
3 
8 
4 
9 
9 

11 
8 
4 
4 
9 
8 
3 
9 

10 
9 
4 
8 
5 
8 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
5 

10 
2 
7 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Traldi Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Motonil Motors/ Usatc BSB / Motoart Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

PSBK/Ventania Yamaha 

Castrol Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Cerciari Racing School 

Full Rider Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Patricia Lupinetti 

Yamaha Racing  

Full Rider 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Fast Kids By Piui Motorsport 

Paganelli Racing 

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Racing 22 

Doctor's Racing Team/ PYSBK 

Castrol Team 

Traldi Racing 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 25/08/2017 15:47:32 
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     5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMAHA R3 CUP 

3o TREINO LIVRE - R3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:51 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna - PR 3,058 km 

25/08/2017 14:37 
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